Yottacontrol  Co.
A Series Remote Modules
Catalogue ‧ 2016. 03
WIFI/ETHERNET/RS-485 Remote Modules
eAutomation Solution
Remote Modules
WIFI Analog I/O Remote Modules
A-12x Series/A-3290

● BLENDER EQUIPMENT
● CASING MACHINE
● FILLING MACHINE
● DRYER EQUIPMENT
● WEIGHT SEPARATOR
● CAPPING MACHINE
● INJECTION MACHINE
● TEMPERATURE-CONTROLL
Yottacontrol A-51x
6
© Yottacontrol 2016
SB
可程式自動化控制器擴展模組
可程式自動化控制器專用文本顯示器
RS-485 Remote Modules
 1212 A-1212
 1219 A-1219
1251 A-1251
 1255 A-1255
 1260 A-1260
 1055 DIO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DI/8DO，Sink Output，RS-485*1 A-1055
 1812 A-1812
1819 A-1819
 1851 A-1851
A-1855 1855
 1860 A-1860
Ordering Information
Yottacontrol Remote Modules
6/20 Yottacontrol Yotta Select .2016
SB
附件 訂貨號
可程式自動化控制器擴展模組
可程式自動化控制器專用文本顯示器
軟體
RS-485 Remote Modules
 1057 DO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，12DO，Source Output，RS-485*1 A-1057
 1058 DO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，12DO，Sink Output，RS-485*1  A-1058
1068 DO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DO，Signal Relay Output，RS-485*1 A-1068
 1069 DO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DO，Power Relay Output，RS-485*1 A-1069
 1051 DI Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，16DI，RS-485*1 A-1051
 1055 DIO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DI/8DO，Sink Output，RS-485*1 A-1055
 1055S DIO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DI/8DO，Source Output，RS-485*1  A-1055S
1060 DIO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DI/4DO，Power Relay Output，RS-485*1  A-1060
 1010 ADIO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8AI(0~10V)，2AO(0~10V)，4DO(Sink Output)，RS-485*1  A-1010
A-1012 1012 ADIO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，4AI(0~20/4~20mA + PT-100/1000)，2AO(0~20/4~20mA)，2DI，2DO(Source Output)，RS-485*1,USB*1
SB
附件 訂貨號
Text PanelAccessories
ASPS Power Supply，24V/2A ASPS
CAB-MINIUSB60 Communication lines CAB-MINIUSB60
Software
Yotta Utility Monitoring and Database Software Yotta Utility
DR-A1XUSBA-1x USB Driver A-1x USB PC Driver
 1019 ADIO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8AI(0~20/4~20mA,J,K,T,E,R,S,B,Thermistor)，4DI，RS-485*1,USB*1  A-1019
ETHERNET Remote Modules
WIFI Remote Modules
WIFI ADIO Remote Modules,4AI(0~20/4~20mA + PT-100/1000),2AO(0~20/4~20mA),2DI,2DO(Source Output),WIFI*1,RS-485*1,USB*1
WIFI ADIO Remote Modules,8AI(0~20/4~20mA,J,K,T,E,R,S,B,Thermistor),4DI,WIFI*1,RS-485*1,USB*1
WIFI DI Remote Modules,16DI,WIFI*1,RS-485*1,USB*1
WIFI ADIO Remote Modules,8DI/4DO/4AI(0~10V),Motor Driver Output,WIFI*1,RS-485*1,USB*1
WIFI ADIO Remote Modules,7DI/4DO/4AI(0~10V),Power Relay Output,WIFI*1,RS-485*1,USB*1
ETHERNET ADIO Remote Modules,4AI(0~20/4~20mA + PT-100/1000),2AO(0~20/4~20mA),2DI,ETHERNET*1,USB*1
ETHERNET ADIO Remote Modules,8AI(0~20/4~20mA,J,K,T,E,R,S,B,Thermistor),ETHERNET*1,USB*1
ETHERNET DI Remote Modules,16DI,ETHERNET*1,USB*1
ETHERNET DIO Remote Modules,8DI/4DO,Motor Driver Output,ETHERNET*1,USB*1
ETHERNET DIO Remote Modules,8DI/4DO,Power Relay Output,ETHERNET*1,USB*1
 1269 A-1269WIFI ADIO Remote Modules,8DO/4AI(0~10V),Power Relay Output,WIFI*1,RS-485*1,USB*1
 1869 ETHERNET DIO Remote Modules,8DO,Power Relay Output,ETHERNET*1,USB*1 A-1869
附件 訂貨號軟體
SBText PanelWi-Fi Two-Way communicate Transmitters
A-3290 WIFI DI Remote Modules,7DI,WIFI*1,USB*1 A-3290
CAB89 A-3290 Communication lines CAB89

40033~40034 Power On Analog Output Value AO0 R R/W 0~4000:0/4~20mA
0~1 Communication Fail Safe Analog Output Value R R/W 0~4000:0/4~20mA
40065~40066 0~1 Input Type Code R R/W 0:4~20mA 1: 0~20mA
40067~40068 2~3 Input Type Code R R/W 0:PT-100α= 0.00385
1:PT-100α= 0.003916
2:PT-1000α= 0.00385
3:PT-1000α= 0.003916
A-1212A-1212
Supported Modbus Code: Supported Modbus Code:
Supported Modbus Code: Supported Modbus Code:
40017~40018
40049~40050
40081~40082 0~1 Output Type Code R R/W 0:4~20mA 1: 0~20mA
40097~40098
40099~40100
40113~40114
40115~40116
0~1 Current Input Value R R 4/0~20:4/0~20mA
2~3 Current Input Value R R -200~+600:-200~+600°C
0~1 Current Input Value R R 4/0~20:4/0~20mA
2~3 Current Input Value -328~+1112:-328~+1112°F
0~1 Current Input Value 40/0~200:4.0/0~20.0mA
2~3 Current Input Value -2000~+6000:-200.0~+600.0°C
0~1 Current Input Value 40/0~200:4.0/0~20.0mA
2~3 Current Input Value
0~3 Current Input Value 0~10000:0.00~100.00% of FSR
Communication Fail Safe Time Setting Value 0~65535:Disable~65535msec
All DI Value
Module Name 1 0x12 0x12
Module Name 2
Version 1 0x01 0x12
Version 2
1~6Mac Serial Number
Module's ID in normal mode R R/W 1~255
Protocol in normal mode R R/W 0: RTU 1: ASCII
Baud rate in normal mode R R/W 1 : 2400 bps
6 : 28800 bps 7 : 38400 bps 8 : 57600 bps
11 : 460800 bps 12 : 921600 bps
2 : 4800 bps 3 : 9600 bps 4 : 14400 bps 5 : 19200 bps
10 : 230400 bps
9 : 115200 bps
40129~40130
40131~40132
40145~40146
40147~40148
40161~40164
40177
40178
40211
40212
40213
40214
40215~40220
40300
40301
40302
40303 Parity option in normal mode
40304
40305

40033~40034 Power On Analog Output Value R R/W 0~4000:0/4~20mA
40049~40050 0~1 Communication Fail Safe Analog Output Value R R/W 0~4000:0/4~20mA
40065~40066 0~1 Input Type Code R R/W 0:4~20mA 1: 0~20mA
40067~40068 2~3 Input Type Code R R/W 0:PT-100α= 0.00385 1:PT-100α= 0.003916
2:PT-1000α= 0.00385 3:PT-1000α= 0.003916
40081~40082 0~1 Output Type Code R R/W 0:4~20mA 1: 0~20mA
40097~40098 0~1 Current Input Value R R 4/0~20:4/0~20mA
40099~40100 2~3 Current Input Value R R -200~+600:-200~+600°C
40113~40114 0~1 Current Input Value R R 4/0~20:4/0~20mA
40115~40116 2~3 Current Input Value R R -328~+1112:-328~+1112°F
40129~40130 0~1 Current Input Value R R 40/0~200:4.0/0~20.0mA
40131~40132 2~3 Current Input Value R R -2000~+6000:-200.0~+600.0°C
40145~40146 0~1 Current Input Value R R 40/0~200:4.0/0~20.0mA
40147~40148 2~3Current Input Value R R -3280~+11120:-328.0~+1112.0°F
40161~40164 0~3 Current Input Value R R 0~10000:0.00~100.00% of FSR
40177 Communication Fail Safe Time Setting Value R R/W 0~65535:Disable~65535msec
40178 All DI Value R R
40211 Module Name 1 R R 0x18 0x12
40212 Module Name 2 R R
40213 Version 1 R R 0x01 0x12
40214 Version 2 R R
40215~40220 1~6Mac Serial Number R R
40306~40369 0~63Analog Auxiliary Memory (AM Flag) R/W R/W 0~65535
40609~40616 0~3 Current Input Value R R 32-bit Floating Value (IEEE754)(Float CD AB)
40641~40648 0~3 Current Input Value R R 32-bit Deg.C Floating Value (IEEE754)(Float CD AB)
40673~40680 0~3 Current Input Value R R 32-bit Deg.F Floating Value (IEEE754)(Float CD AB)
40705~40712 0~3 Current Input Value R R 32-bit Floating Value (IEEE754) (Float AB CD)
40737~40744 0~3 Current Input Value R R 32-bit Deg.C Floating Value (IEEE754) (Float AB CD)
40769~40776 0~3 Current Input Value R R 32-bit Deg.F Floating Value (IEEE754) (Float AB CD)
40801~40808 0~3 Current Input Value R R 32-bit Floating Value (IEEE754) (Float BA DC)
40833~40840 0~3 Current Input Value R R 32-bit Deg.C Floating Value (IEEE754) (Float BA DC)
40865~40872 0~3 Current Input Value R R 32-bit Deg.F Floating Value (IEEE754) (Float BA DC)
40897~40904 0~3 Current Input Value R R 32-bit Floating Value (IEEE754) (Float DC BA)
40929~40936 0~3 Current Input Value R R 32-bit Deg.C Floating Value (IEEE754) (Float DC BA)
40961~40968 0~3 Current Input Value R R 32-bit Deg.F Floating Value (IEEE754) (Float DC BA)
40500~40503 Ethernet IP R R/W IP:x.x.x.x  default : 192.168.1.1
40504~40507 Ethernet MASK R R/W MASK: x.x.x.x  default:255.255.255.0
40508~40511 Ethernet GATEWAY R R/W GATEWAY: x.x.x.x  Default:192.168.1.1
40512 Ethernet MODBUS ID R R/W INIT*: 0  ,NOR:1~255
40513 Ethernet LOCAL PORT R R/W 1~65535 Default :502
40514 Ethernet REMOTE PORT R R/W 1~65535 Default:2000
40515 Ethernet DHCP Enable R R/W  0:ENABLE(default)  1:DISABLE
40516 Ethernet PROTOCAL R R 0:Modbus TCP/IP(default)
40518~40523 MAC  ADDRESS R R EX: 00-05-5D-E8-0F-A3
Address Mapping
Remote Modules
Remote Modules
15/20 Yottacontrol Mapping Table .2016
15
Mapping Table

Power On Analog Output Value AO0 R R/W 0~4000:0/4~20mA
0~1 Communication Fail Safe Analog Output Value R R/W 0~4000:0/4~20mA
40065~40066 0~1 Input Type Code R R/W 0:4~20mA 1: 0~20mA
40067~40068 2~3 Input Type Code R R/W 0:PT-100α= 0.00385 1:PT-100α= 0.003916
2:PT-1000α= 0.00385 3:PT-1000α= 0.003916
40081~40082 0~1 Output Type Code R R/W 0:4~20mA 1: 0~20mA
40097~40098 0~1 Current Input Value R R 4/0~20:4/0~20mA
40099~40100 2~3 Current Input Value R R -200~+600:-200~+600°C
40113~40114 0~1 Current Input Value R R 4/0~20:4/0~20mA
40115~40116 2~3 Current Input Value R R -328~+1112:-328~+1112°F
40129~40130 0~1 Current Input Value R R 40/0~200:4.0/0~20.0mA
40131~40132 2~3 Current Input Value R R -2000~+6000:-200.0~+600.0°C
40145~40146 0~1 Current Input Value R R 40/0~200:4.0/0~20.0mA
40147~40148 2~3Current Input Value R R -3280~+11120:-328.0~+1112.0°F
40161~40164 0~3 Current Input Value R R 0~10000:0.00~100.00% of FSR
40033~40034
40065~40066
40067~40068
Communication Fail Safe Time Setting Value 0~65535:Disable~65535msec
All DI Value
Module Name 1 0x10 0x12
Module Name 2
Version 1 0x01 0x12
Version 2
1~6Mac Serial Number
Module's ID in normal mode R R/W 1~255
Protocol in normal mode R R/W 0: RTU 1: ASCII
Baud rate in normal mode R R/W 1 : 2400 bps
6 : 28800 bps 7 : 38400 bps 8 : 57600 bps
11 : 460800 bps 12 : 921600 bps
2 : 4800 bps 3 : 9600 bps 4 : 14400 bps 5 : 19200 bps
10 : 230400 bps
9 : 115200 bps
40177
40178
40211
40212
40213
40214
40215~40220
40300
40301
40302
40303 Parity option in normal mode
40304
40305